From:

To:

CC:

Sent: 11/30/2020 4:32:43 PM

Subject: 50+ mile System Hardening Status

Hey-

Below is the status of each of the following project:

Short Text

SH - Upper Lake 1101 CB
SH - Keswick 1101 LR 1586

SH - Middletown 1102 LR 302610

SH - Konocti 1102 LR 965078
SH - Mariposa 2102 LR 241564
SH - Bucks Creek 1101 CB

SH - Middletown 1103 LR 830

Year

2021
2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

Project
Type

SH
SH

SH

SH
SH
SH
SH

I’m told | should have a key sketch for my review for Keswick by tomorrow.

Thanks
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